

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22631/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/04/2010 in WA No. 657/2005,12/04/2010 in WA No. 657/2005 passed by the High Court Of A.P. At Hyderabad)

M.KRISHNA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SHYAM TRADING COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 25/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Harin P. Rawal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Bansal, Adv.
For M/s. AP & J ChambersFor Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint requests, post again after two weeks.

Additional documents may be filed by learned counsel for the petitioners in the meantime.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER